Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

> TopTherm T EXE
— SK 3238.100

Date : 2022-10-26

>> EEEEEEEEEE >> POWER msrmsunou>> cccccccccccccc >> TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT >> EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE >>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP




TopTherm diEssXE — SK 3238.100

created: 26.10.2022 build on www.rittal.com/cn-zh

I mifk
B ER IP, HE Frir &R IP 54
IEC 60 529 riff: AN ET SRS FANE T RS R BRI E R IP 54
A IS BS MR KB E: IP 56
Brd E R NEMA: KA 12
wAREN SRR RS KA 12
AR ETISES MBAKBAIFE: KA 3, 3R, 4, 4X
#itEHE: TENRESN , GdiER
1 EA: XY 3237 XXX TGS , BRI R LW 2 REBSFL (KEYD 300 mm ) EZH 72
O, R EBXNENRARER T
iR
Shg (HhEZER ) : £ 50 Hz & T: 55 m%¥h
1£ 60 Hz &#T: 66 m¥h
Bhg ( TaatEd 1 x 3238200: 43/50 m3/h
ERNHERTIERS ) 2 x 3238200: 46/56 m3/h
(BE x 85 , hFE
50/60 Hz ) :
HFEIEBE: 230V, 1~, 50 Hz/60 Hz
R+ R 148.5 mm
SE: 148.5 mm
PHBEREZEO: RE: 124 mm
2E: 124 mm
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16 mm

58.5 mm

17f&: -30 °C...+70 °C

BT (B3R ) : -15°C...+55°C

£ 50 Hz %&HT: 19 W
£ 60 Hz %&HT: 18 W

£ 50 Hz &#T: 0.12A
£ 60 Hz & T: 011 A

2A
68200 h
68200 h

1& 50 Hz &% T: 46 dB(A)
£ 60 Hz %&#T: 49 dB(A)

RAL 7035

HWE , ERE
27180716

14

0.8 kg
4028177651692
84145915
EC000320
EC000320
27180716

27180716

SK RELigas , fmA M, 230V,50/60Hz,55/66CMH
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Approval overview
CCC exception letter
CSA

UL + C-UL - FTTA
UR + C-UR
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